SCHERBAUM, Andrea

From: SCHWERER, Otto
Sent: Tuesday, June 24, 1997 1:27AM
To: SCHERBAUM, Andrea

From: SMTP%"maev@cjd.obninsk.su" "Stanislav Maev" 23-JUN-1997 11:06:53.74
To: SMTP%"LAMMER@IAEAND"

CC: SMTP%"Chukreev@cajad.kiae.su", SMTP%"Dunford@bnind2.dne.bnl.gov",
SMTP%"Konieczny@nea.fr', SMTP%"McLane@bnind2.dne.bnl.gov",
SMTP%"Nordborg@nea.fr', SMTP%"Schwerer@IAEAND", SMTP%"Tubbs@nea.fr",
SMTP%"Varlamov@cdfe.npi.msu.su”, SMTP%"Yxzhuang@mipsa.ciae

Subj:  MEMO 4C - 4/74: Conference Code

Return-path: <cjd!cjd.obninsk.su!maev@awecs.obninsk.su>

MEMO 4C-4/74

Centr po Jadernym Dannym - CJD  Institute of Physics and Power
Engeneering

Nuclear Data Centre, Obninsk, 249020 Obninsk, Kaluga region
Russia Russia

DATE : 23 June 1997
To: Distribution
From: S. Maev (alias: S.Mayev)

Subject: 1) New Conference codes added to Dictionary 07

Unfortunately an error crept in the previous MEMO 4-4/73:

46-th Conference on Nuclear Spectroscopy and Nuclear Structure
was held not in St.-Petrsburg, but in Moscow. So the exact

name of the conference and the corresponding Dictinary code
must be read as follows:

46-th International Conference on Nuclear Spectroscopy and
Nuclear Structure. Moscow, 18-21 June 1996.
Publication: Abstracts of papers submitted to the Conference.

Code to be added to Diction 07: 96MOSCOW

Stanislav Maev

Clearance: Vassily Manokhin.
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